ELO Changes for JuniorCup - unor - 2025
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Name

Helena Nguyen
Kristyna Dudkova
Tuan Kiet (Simon) Nguyen
Daniel Plos

Jifi Turnovsky
Vendelin Kutik
Michal Stengl

Ondfej Seba
Konstantyn Tsimbota
Tung Lam (Lukas) Nguyen
Daniel Do

Kevin Nguyen
Tereza Kofénkova
David Le Ich
Kristyna Zemanova
Vit Kovanda

Jan Holomecek
Stela Prochazkova
Jindfich Héala

Tobias Slapnicka
Matyas Maly

Vojtéch Hala
Karolina Zemanova
Lukas Kobrle

Tobias Zavoral
Krystof Zeman

Klara Schanélova
Taisiia Afanasenkova
Nela Binova
Veronika Doktorova
Linda Nguyen
Rozalie Rdzickova
Agata Holomeckové
Barbora Janouskova
Elena Svehlikova
Anicka Nguyen
Sarka Konvalinkova
Alena Vonkova

Birth
2012
2011
2016
2009
2010
2012
2008
2013
2010
2013
2014
2012
2011
2012
2016
2010
2011
2010
2013
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2014
2011
2012
2014
2008
2015
2014
2008
2010
2012
2009
2011
2013

Club

SK Kralova Lhota
TCLUBTEAM, z.s.

SK Kralova Lhota
TCLUBTEAM, z.s.

TJ Banik Most

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
TJ Keramika Chlumcany
TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
MTAC

SK Kralova Lhota

SK Kralova Lhota

SK Kralova Lhota

MTAC

SK Kréalova Lhota

TJ Sokol Nymburk

MTAC

BK ARION PRAHA

MTAC

ZS Vinof

MTAC

Centrum TreSnovka

ZS Vinof

TJ Sokol Nymburk

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
MTAC

TJ Sokol Nymburk

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
MTAC

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
TJ Sokol Nymburk

SK Kralova Lhota

TJ Keramika Chlum¢any
BK ARION PRAHA

MTAC

TJ Montas Hradec Kralové
SK Kralova Lhota

MTAC

TCLUBTEAM, z.s.

ELO Change
45.65
41.00
34.23
30.01
28.39
27.62
23.25
20.51
19.71
16.72
12.68
10.47
9.87
6.49
6.08
2.52
-0.14
-0.34
-0.90
-3.37
-3.64
-4.09
-6.65
-7.35
-8.24
-8.95
-9.75
-13.24
-14.20
-17.26
-17.26
-17.31
-24.05
-26.49
-27.57
-31.96
-33.31
-59.12




